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DK 9960.676 - Toolless Blanking Panel

Redirects air by blocking unused U space within the 482.6 mm (19") mounting level. Installs
without the need for additional hardware or tools.
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Product description
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DK 9960.676

U

Designed to block airflow from vacant 19" (482.66) rack space
Tool-free mounting

Mounts in between 19in. (482.66 mm) rails

Plastic

Sand textured

Black

0.201 Ib.
3.2 oz.

12 Pack
7326908688

86360



