## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## DK 9960.676 Toolless

State: 12/17/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



## DK 9960.676 - Toolless Blanking Panel

Redirects air by blocking unused U space within the 482.6 mm (19") mounting level. Installs without the need for additional hardware or tools.

## **Features**

Model No.	DK 9960.676
Product description	1U
Benefits	Designed to block airflow from vacant 19" (482.66) rack space
Applications	Tool-free mounting
Function principle	Mounts in between 19in. (482.66 mm) rails
Material	Plastic
Surface finish	Sand textured
Color	Black
Weight/packaging unit	0.201 lb.
	3.2 oz.
Packaging unit	12 Pack
Customs tariff number	7326908688
UPC-Code	86360

© Rittal 2025